Tool case with assortment of 100 GENERAL MAINTENANCE TOOLSBW 2054E-100
BW 882P/80  1/4 -  1/4
BW 895/1  1/4 -  1/4
BW 900  4-4,5-5-5,5-6-7-8-9-
10-11-12-13-14 mm
BW 900/20 50 mm
BW 900/20L 100 mm
BW 900/25
BW 900/30 150 mm
BW 900/42 115 mm
BW 900/55   150 mm
BW 42
6-7-8-9-10-11-12-
13-14-15-16-17-
19 mm
BW 96BPC/SC9  1,5-2-2,5-3-4-5-6-8-
10 mm
BW 1048 250 mm
BW 1082BM  160 mm
BW 1150BM  180 mm
BW 1166BM  160 mm
1201E  3x75-5,5x100-
6,5x150 mm
1202E  PH0x60-PH1x80-
PH2x100 mm
BW 1253  3,5x100 mm
BW 1370  300 g
BW 1692/3 3 m
1770A 9 mm
BW 1770RL 10x
BW 1778SCL 170 mm
BW 1725CR 150 mm
BW 860EA/31
 BW 861LP 0,5x3-0,6x4,5-0,8x5,5-1,0x5,5-
1,2x6,5-1,6x8 mm
 BW 861PH 1-2-3
 BW 861PZ 1-2-3
 BW 861PE 2-3-4-5-6-8 mm
 BW 861TX T8-T9-T10-T15-T20
T25-T27-T30-T40
  BW 861PQ 1-2-3 mm
 BW 882M1  1/4 -  1/4
 art.
020546001 BW 2054E-100
• Integrated soft foam tray
 400x300x140 mm
n. 13 BW 42: Combination wrenches 6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-19 mm
n. 9 BW 96/SC9: Set of 9 offset hexagon key wrenches  1,5-2-2,5-3-4-5-6-8-10 mm
n. 1 BW 1048: Slip joint pliers, boxed joints 250 mm
n. 1 BW 1082BM: Diagonal cutting nippers  160 mm
n. 1 BW 1150BM: Heavy-duty combination pliers  180 mm
n. 1 BW 1166BM: Extra-long needle knurled nose pliers  160 mm
n. 3 1201E: Screwdrivers for slotted head screws  3x75 - 5,5x100 - 6,5x150 mm
n. 3 1202E: Screwdrivers for cross head Phillips® screws  PH0x60 - PH1x80 - PH2x100 mm
n. 1 BW 1692/3: Measuring tapes 3 m
n. 31 BW 860EA/31:
n. 1 BW 895/1: Socket holders for items BW 861, BW 862, BW 866
n. 13 BW 900: Hexagon hand sockets, 1/4"  4-4,5-5-5,5-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14 mm
n. 1 BW 900/20L: 100 mm
n. 1 BW 900/25: Universal joint - 1/4"
n. 1 BW 900/30: 1/4" drive spinner handle
n. 1 BW 900/42: 1/4” drive sliding T-handle 110 mm
n. 1 BW 900/55: Reversible ratchet, 1/4"
n. 1 BW 1370 300: Engineer's hammers 300 g
n. 1 BW 1253: Mains testing screwdriver  3.5x100 mm
n. 1 BW 1770A: Utility knife, 9 mm, with automatic blade locking mechanism 9 mm
n. 1 BW 882P/80: Magnetic bit holder extension bar
n. 1 BW 1725CR: Mini hacksaw frame 150 mm
n. 1 BW 1778SCL: Foldaway knife 190 mm
n. 10 BW 1770RL: 9-mm snap-off spare blades, 10 pieces, for utility knives BW 1770, BW 1770A and BW 1770BM 10x
n. 1 BW 900/20: 50 mm